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PROFESSIONAL TOUCH UP PAINT

CAT.NO. COLOURS

PC890
PC21
JN30
PC570
PC66 

PC49
PC62
PC71
PC61
JN740 
 
JN147
JN146
PC204
JN171 
JN300

PC75
JN148
PC65
PC170
JN003

JN134
JN136
JN139
JN149
JN90

PC47
PC51
PC33
JN940
JN132

PC86
PC38
JN60
JN151
PC35

PC24
PC39
PC111
PC290
JN340

JN30
PC52
JN146
JN151
JN166

A.P.O Grey
Almond Ivory / Ivory Coast
Aluminium / Clear Anodise

Anodic Bronze
Anodic Natural Matte 

Anotec Dark Grey / Duralloy Dark Grey
Anotec Mid Bronze

Anotec Off White
Anotec Silver Grey

Appliance White 

Armour Grey / Haze / Windspray
Autumn Red / Colonial / Headland / Tuscan Red

Barrister White
Basalt 

Beige / Stone / Riversand

Berry Grey / Roseberry Grey
Birch Grey / Dune

Black Onyx / Onyx Pearl
Blaze Blue

Bluegum Matt

Blue Rock / Iron Stone  
Blueridge

Bluestone / Deep Ocean / Mountain Blue
Bond Off White / Frost / Surfmist

Boundry / Bowral Brown

Bright Silver
Bright White Gloss / New Bright White

Brunswick Green
Brushwood / Picton Green 

Bushland / Gun Metal Green / Teatree

Cabana Green / Mistletoe
Canola Cream / Merino White
Caprice / Weathered Copper

Caulfield Green / Cottage Green / Evergreen 
Charcoal Gloss / Charcoal

Charcoal Metallic Pearl / Metallic Charcoal 
Charcoal Satin

Citi Pearl
Claret

Classic Cream / Smooth Cream

Clear Anodise / Aluminium
Clear Gloss

Colonial / Autumn Red / Headland / Tuscan Red
Cottage Green / Caulfield Green / Evergreen

Cove

CAT.NO. COLOURS

PC32
JN139
PC350
PC850
JN50

JN148
PC49
JN142
JN100
PC25

JN156
JN151
PC850
PC54
PC41

PC180
PC750
JN149
PC990
PC16

PC970
PC93
PC45
JN153
JN152

JN167
JN132
JN157
PC150
JN113

PC670
JN147 
JN146
JN131 
PC790

JN143 
JN220
JN134
PC21
JN137
 
PC27
PC36
JN158
PC190
PC450

Custom Black / Matt Black
Deep Ocean / Bluestone / Mountain Blue

Doeskin
Domain / Federation Cream / Primrose

Dover White

Dune / Birch Grey
Duralloy Dark Grey / Anotec Dark Grey

Ebony / Night Sky
Eclipse / Satin Black 

Electric Orange

Evening Haze
Evergreen / Cottage Green / Caulfield Green

Federation Cream / Domain / Primose 
Federation Green

Federation Red

Flame Red
French Blue

Frost / Bond Off White / Surfmist 
Gloss Black
Gloss White

Golden Yellow
Graphite Ripple

Grey Nurse 
Grey Ridge

Gull Grey / Shale Grey

Gully
Gun Metal Green / Bushland / Teatree

Gun Metal Grey / Monument / Pale Coke
Hammersley Brown / Mission Brown

Harvest / Wheat

Hawthorne Green
Haze / Armour Grey / Windspray 

 Headland / Autumn Red / Colonial / Tuscan Red
Hedge / Plantation / Ocean Green

Heritage Green

Heritage Red / Manor Red / Red Oak 
Hunter Red

Ironstone / Blue Rock
Ivory Coast / Almond Ivory

Jasper / Mocca
 

Lemon Yellow
Light Grey

Loft
Lunar Grey / Oyster

Magnolia 

CRL Colorbond® "Professional Touch-Up Paint" has become the industry standard for 
the repair of minor chips and scratches. Formulated to match Colorbond® and Powder 
coat finishes, "Professional Touch-Up Paint" comes in wide range of 
architectural colours. Cans are available individually or in carton lots of 12 cans.

PROFESSIONAL TOUCH-UP PAINT – 150 GRAM

https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC890
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC21
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN30
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC570
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC66
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC49
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC62
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC71
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC61
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN740
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN147
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN146
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC204
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN171
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN300
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC75
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN148
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC65
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC170
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN174
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN134
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN136
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN139
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN149
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN90
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC47
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC51
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC33
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN940
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN132
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC86
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC38
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN60
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN151
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC35
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC24
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC39
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC111
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC290
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN340
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN30
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC52
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN146
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN151
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN166
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC32
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN139
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC350
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC850
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN50
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN148
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC49
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN142
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN100
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC25
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN156
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=JN151
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC850
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC54
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC41
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC180
https://www.crlaurence.com.au/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?query=PC750
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PROFESSIONAL TOUCH UP PAINT

CAT.NO. COLOURS

JN168
JN143
PC32
JN141
JN7 
 
JN138
PC38
PC24 
PC99
PC540
 
PC133
PC150
JN141
PC86
JN137
 
JN157
JN161
JN140
JN139
PC29

PC51
JN142
PC580
JN131
JN149
 
PC550
PC65
PC190
JN157
JN141

JN138
PC133
PC250
PC15 
JN940

JN131
PC950
PC420
PC260
PC96

PC320
PC850
JN127
JN143
PC590

Mangrove
Manor Red / Heritage Red / Red Oak

Matt Black / Custom Black
Meadow / Mist Green / Pale Eucalypt

Medium Bronze
 

Merino / Paperbark / Terrace
Merino White / Canola Cream

Metallic Charcoal / Charcoal Metallic Pearl
Metro Storm Pearl / Storm Front Pearl

Metropolis Bronze Pearl
 

Metropolis Silver / Silver Glo Pearl / Pearl Kinetic
Mission Brown / Hammersley Brown

Mist Green / Meadow / Pale Eucalypt
 Mistletoe / Cabana Green

Mocca / Jasper
 

Monument / Gun Metal Grey / Pale Coke
Monument Matt

Mossvale Sand / Summershade
Mountain Blue / Deep Ocean / Bluestone

Navy

New Bright White / Bright White Gloss
Night Sky / Ebony

Notre Dame
Ocean Green / Plantation / Hedge

Off White
 

Old Pewter Grey
Onyx Pearl / Black Onyx

Oyster / Lunar Grey
Pale Coke / Monument / Gun Metal Grey

Pale Eucalypt / Meadow / Mist Green 
 

Paperbark / Merino / Terrace
Pearl Kinetic / Metropolis Silver / Silver Glo Pearl

Pearl White
Periwinkle

Picton Green / Brushwood
 

Plantation / Hedge / Ocean Green
Pottery

Precious Bronze Pearl
Precious Pewter Pearl 

Precious Silver Pearl

Precious Steel Pearl
Primrose / Domain / Federation Cream

Quartz 
Red Oak / Heritage Red / Manor Red

Rivergum Beige

CAT.NO. COLOURS

JN144
JN300
PC75
PC520
JN135

JN100
JN700
JN152
PC98
PC980
 
PC133
JN153
PC112
JN340
JN001

PC480
JN300
PC470
PC780 
PC99

JN140
JN149
JN132
JN138
JN169

JN122
PC770
JN146
PC370
PC95

JN170
JN60
PC23
JN113
PC690

PC83
JN144
JN147
JN002
JN153

PC110

Rivergum Green / Wilderness
Riversand / Beige / Stone

Roseberry Grey / Berry Grey 
Safety Yellow

Sandbank

Satin Black / Eclipse
Shadow Grey

Shale Grey / Gull Grey 
Shoji White
Signal Red

Silver Glo Pearl / Metropolis Silver / Pearl Kinetic
Slate Grey / Grey Ridge / Woodland Grey

Smokey Glass
Smooth Cream / Classic Cream

Southerly

Space Blue
Stone / Beige / Riversand

Stone Beige Satin
Stone Grey 

Storm Front Pearl / Metro Storm Pearl

Summershade / Mossvale Sand
Surfmist / Bond Off White / Frost

Teatree / Gun Metal Green / Bushland 
 Terrace / Paperbark / Merino

Terrain

Torres Blue
Transform Grey

Tuscan Red / Autumn Red / Colonial / Headland 
Ultra Black

Ultra Silver Gloss

Wallaby
Weathered Copper / Caprice 

Wedgewood
Wheat / Harvest

White Birch

White Satin
Wilderness / Rivergum Green

Windspray / Armour Grey / Haze
Wollemi

Woodland Grey / Slate Grey / Grey Ridge
 

X15 Orange
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PROFESSIONAL TOUCH UP PAINT

CAT. NO. COLOUR

EEP300 CRL Epoxy Etch Primer

CAT. NO. COLOUR

JN740 CRL Appliance White

CAT. NO. COLOUR

CGS375 CRL Cold Galvanizing Spray

CAT. NO. GRITS

RSB60
RSB120
RSB240

60 Grit Rubber Sanding Block
120 Grit Rubber Sanding Block

240 Grit Rubber Sanding Block

CAT. NO. COLOUR

SF400 CRL Silver Frost Topcoat Spray Paint

CAT. NO. LITRES

30021
30024

CRL Methylated Spirits - 20 Litres
CRL Methylated Spirits - 4 Litres

CRL Epoxy Etch Primer  
300 Gram

CRL Appliance White    
300 Gram

CRL Cold Galvanizing Spray  
375 Gram

CRL Rubber Sanding Blocks

CRL Silver Frost Topcoat Spray 
Paint 400 Gram

CRL Methylated Spirits

CRL Epoxy Etch Primer will provide 
outstanding protection on a huge variety of 
metals. Ideally suited for use as a primer 
before applying Touch-Up Paint, it provides 
an outstanding base for adhesion of an 
acrylic overcoat.
12 cans per case.

CRL Cold Galvanizing Spray is made of  
approximately 90 percent zinc. Excellent for 
touching up welded areas for corrosion 
protection. It provides a long lasting durable 
protective coating on all steel surfaces. May be 
painted or powder coated over after 48 hours. 
12 cans per case.

CRL Rubber Abrasive Sanding Blocks aid in 
surface preparation prior to applying  
touch-up paint. Choose from 3 different 
grades: 60 (rough), 120 (medium) or  
240 (fine).

CRL Silver Frost is a zinc-based epoxy topcoat 
for galvanized surfaces. Provides excellent 
corrosion protection and long-term durability. 
Silver Frost can be over-coated after drying 
with epoxy, acrylic or enamel topcoats. Silver 
Frost is tinted to closely match the colour of 
the galvanized finish, making it ideal to repair 
discontinuities. Contents is 400 grams per can, 
12 cans per case

CRL Methylated Spirits are intended for a 
variety of uses. From dissolving essential oils, 
castor oil, shellac, ballpoint ink, iodine and grass 
stains to cleaning paint brushes and mirrors. Is 
also sometimes used as an aid in cutting  
laminated glass or for general cleaning.  
The fluid evaporates quickly from the surface.

CRL Appliance White is a touch up paint for  
the repair of chips and scratches on domestic 
appliances. Appliance white is a tough gloss 
finish which allows you to repair any minor 
damage to fridges, washing machines, dryers 
etc. Please note the paint may differ in  
weathering and gloss performance from the 
original factory-applied paint.
12 cans per case.
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